1 F.BUMPER COVER BK

HONDA CIVIC SEDAN 96-98

4 R.BUMPER B.GY

7 SIDE LAMP AMBER

5 GRILLE (SET)

8 SIDE LAMP BK/CLEAR

10 TAIL LAMP

13 FENDER W/ S.L. HOLE

)

\[e] CODE
1 HDB041 NA
2 HDB041 NB
3 HDB042 NA
4 HDB042 NB
5 HDG028 NA
6 HDHLO041 LA
HDHL041 RA
7 HDSL041 LA
HDSL041 RA
8 HDSL041 LB
HDSL041 RB
9 HDSL041 LC
HDSL041 RC
10 33501-S04-Q02
33551-S04-Q02
11 74151-S04-000
74101-S04-000
12 HDIF041 LA
HDIF041 RA
13 HDF041 LA
HDF041 RA

DESCRIPTION

F.BUMPER COVER BK

F. BUMPER B.GY
R.BUMPER COVER BK

R. BUMPER B.GY
GRILLE (SET)

HEAD LAMP LH

HEAD LAMP RH

SIDE LAMP LH AMBER
SIDE LAMP RH AMBER
SIDE LAMP LH BK/CLEAR
SIDE LAMP RH BK/CLEAR
SIDE LAMP CP/CLEAR LH
SIDE LAMP CP/CLEAR
TAIL LAMP RH

TAIL LAMP LH

INNER FENDER LH
INNER FENDER RH
INNER FENDER LH
INNER FENDER RH
FENDER W/ S.L. HOLE
FENDER W/ S.L. HOLE

14 60100-S03-0002Z HOOD CIVIC
15 68500-S04-0002Z BOOT LID

11 INNER FENDER

S

14 HOOD CIVIC

MODEL
mATBK CIVIC
B.GY CIVIC
BK  CIVIC
B.GY CIVIC
CIVIC
CIVIC
CIvVIC
HONDA CIVIC SEDAN
HONDA CIVIC SEDAN
CIvVIC
CIvVIC
HONDA CIVIC
HONDA CIVIC
CIVIC
CIvVIC
0.E.M. CIVIC SEDAN
0.E.M. CIVIC SEDAN
HONDA CIVIC '96
CIVIC '96
CIVIC
CIvVIC
CIVIC
CIVIC

YEAR
'96-'98
'96-'98
'96-'98
'96-'98
'96-'98
'96-'98
'96-'98
'96-'98
'96-'98
'96-'98
'96-'98
'96-'98
'96-'98
'96
'96
'96-'98
'96-'98
'96
'96
'96
'96
96
'96

OEM
71101-S04-000ZE
04711-S04-000ZZ
71501-S04-000ZE
04715-S04-000Z2Z
71121/2-S04-000
33151-S04-001
33101-S04-001
34350-SL4-003
34300-SL4-003
34350-SL4-003
34300-SL4-003
34350-SL4-003
34300-SL4-003
33501-S04-Q02
33551-S04-Q02
74151-S04-000/J10
74101-S04-000/J10
74151-S04-000
74101-S04-010
60261-S04-000Z2Z
60211-S04-0002Z
52611-S21-K01
68500-S04-0002Z

12

HEAD LAMP

INNER FENDER

R.BUMPER COVER BK

15 BOOT LID

A A gl A A A

4.22
4.50
4.09
4.28
2.63
1.80
1.50
4.00
4.00
0.03
0.04
2.00
2.00
0.66
0.48

4.00
4.00
16.00
12.50

4.54
4.83
4.39
4.59
2.64
2.80
2.00
5.00
5.00
0.03
0.04
4.00
4.00
1.26
0.74

5.00
5.00
18.50
17.00

0.0600
0.0600
0.0600
0.0600
0.0280
0.0414
0.0300
0.0500
0.0500

0.0500
0.0500
0.0205
0.0421

0.0400
0.0400
0.3117
0.4288
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[\[e]

HONDA CIVIC SEDAN 96-98

F.BUMPER STRIP MOULDING

V

MUD FLAP FRONT

CODE DESCRIPTION
1 HDBS041 LA F.BUMPER STRIP MOULDING
HDBS041 RA  F.BUMPER STRIP MOULDING
2 HDBS042 LA R.BUMPER STRIP MOULDING
HDBS042 RA  R.BUMPER STRIP MOULDING
3 66230-S04-000ZZ SKIRT COMP. LH RR PANEL UPPER
66130-S04-0002Z SKIRT COMP. RH RR PANEL UPPER
4 HDMGO041 F LA MUD FLAP FRONT LH
HDMGO041 F RA MUD FLAP FRONT RH
5 HDMG041 R LA MUD FLAP REAR LH
HDMGO041 R RA MUD FLAP REAR RH
6 PL3870 CONDENSER

2 R.BUMPER STRIP MOULDING

N—""
V w

5 MUD FLAP REAR

v &

MODEL
CIVIC SEDAN
CIVIC SEDAN
CIVIC SEDAN
CIVIC SEDAN
CIvIC
CIVIC
CIVIC
CIvVIC
CIVIC
CIvVIC
HONDA CIVIC

YEAR OEM
'96-'98  71103-S04-000
'96-'98  71102-S04-000
'96-'98  71503-S04-000
'96-'98  71502-S04-000
'96-'99  66230-S04-000ZZ
'96-'99 66130-S04-000Z2Z
'96-'98  75810-S04-000
'96-'98  75800-S04-000
'96-'98  75830-S04-000
'96-98  75820-S04-000
1996-00 80110-S01-A11

3 SKIRT COMP. RR PANEL UPPER

6 CONDENSER

NwW
2.00
2.00

0.20
0.20
4.53
4.53
6.25
6.25
4.00

GW
2.00
2.00

0.22
0.22
4.53
4.53
6.25
6.25
6.00

M3

0.0276
0.0276
0.0276
0.0276
0.0021
0.0021
0.0669
0.0669
0.0898
0.0898
0.0400

PART LINK




